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Beitel, SDS-MAX
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Weitere Informationen

Artikel Nummer
Modell

EAN

CBS Statistik-Nummer
Artikelgruppe

Marke

Eigenschaften

Artikelgruppe Code

0137751010
13.775
8716563624066
82075060
Steen en beton

Huvema

Totaallengte (I) 280 mm

Schachttype SDS-MAX
Dikte (b1) Niet van toepassing
Model 137751010

2438325
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Produktbilder
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